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ZONE 1 (60 LIGHTS)

ZONE 2  (60 LIGHTS)

2 Independent
24H Channels

Sunrise/Sunset Dual Temp
Input

Auto Temp
Shutdown

Length
Width
Height
Weight

Physical Specifications

107mm
74mm
31mm
0.19kg

4.21"
2.91"
1.22"
0.4lb

The ILUMINAR Touch Controller will now allow you to 
control up to 60 lights per zone or room, with two 

channels you can control up to a total of 120 lights. 
This will take even your beginner garden to the 

commercial level, all of these features packed into the 
ILUMINAR Touch Controller.

Total Number of Fixtures per Controller
Maximum Quanity of Fixtures per Zone
Maximum Cord Distance per Zone
Maximum Control Voltage
Input Power
Operating Temperture Range
Operating Humidity
Display

120 UNITS
60 UNITS

180 METERS
11.5 VOLTS

5 VDC (120mA Max)
Up to 120ºF 

< 90%
LCD Touch

Output Specifications

SKU: 

ILUM-CTRL-TC


