





LED-CMH-HPS-MH



Output Specifications

Total Number of Fixtures per Controller	120 UNITS
Maximum Quanity of Fixtures per Zone	60 UNITS
Maximum Cord Distance per Zone	180 METERS
Maximum Control Voltage	11.5 VOLTS
Input Power	5 VDC (120mA Max)
Operating Temperture Range	Up to 120°F
Operating Humidity	< 90%
Display	LCD Touch



Sunrise/Sunset



2 Independent 24H Channels



Dual Temp Input



Auto Temp Shutdown

The ILUMINAR Touch Controller will now allow you to control up to 60 lights per zone or room, with two channels you can control up to a total of 120 lights.

This will take even your beginner garden to the commercial level, all of these features packed into the ILUMINAR Touch Controller.

Physical Specifications

Length	107mm	4.21"
Width	74mm	2.91"
Height	31mm	1.22"
Weight	0.19kg	0.4lb



